Jahresmeisterschaft Jagerverein Kandertal
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Name

Bircher
Allenbach
Allenbach
Stoller
Rieder
Zurbriigg
Steiner
Grossen
Bircher
Bircher
Steudler
Rumpf
Steiner
Steiner
Schneeberger
Zurbriigg
Hug
Burkhalter

von Kanel sen.

Zahnd
Schmid
ROsti

Vorname

Adrian
Rudolf
Alfred
Martin
Fabien
Anton
Andrea
Simon
Diana
Svenja
Konrad
Pirmin
Marlene
Bernhard
Beatrice
Fritz
Erich
Margrit
Martin
Marco
Martin
Rudolf

I8

1969
1973
1949
1977
1981
1961
2004
1990
2005
2001
1964
1985
1977
1977
1982
1955
1951
1970
1952
1995
1946
1956

Cal.

7.62
.308 WIN

7.5x57
.223
.30-06
.222
.308 WIN
6.5x57R
6.5x57
7 x 64
.308 WIN
7 x 64
.222
.308 WIN

.308 WIN
7.5x57
6.5x57
7.5x55
7.5x57

Gams 2x1 liegend

99
91
96
99
93
98
97
96
94
96
95
94
92
94
95
97
96
88
88
72
83
96

99
99
99
91
90
97
98
95
96
91
94
92
88
89
90
95
93
95
92
89
76
89

total

19.8
19.0
19.5
19.0
18.3
19.5
19.5
19.1
19.0
18.7
18.9
18.6
18.0
18.3
18.5
19.2
18.9
18.3
18.0
16.1
15.9
18.5

Hirsch 2x1 liegend

97
98
92
93
95
87
97
95
88
94
93
97
93
97
93
96
84
92
100
92
90
79

94
98
97
95
98
94
94
93
93
88
96
95
90
91
87
94
91
84
84
92
97
10

total

19.1
19.6
18.9
18.8
19.3
18.1
19.1
18.8
18.1
18.2
18.9
19.2
18.3
18.8
18.0
19.0
17.5
17.6
18.4
18.4
18.7
8.9

Rehbock 2x1 Hochsitz

98
98
98
99
96
96
93
97
97
100
93
94
93
91
93
81
92
86
80
96
82
88

96
97
97
97
100
100
92
93
99
98
96
92
98
92
90
81
86
96
90
90
60
82

2023

total

19.4
19.5
19.5
19.6
19.6
19.6
18.5
19.0
19.6
19.8
18.9
18.6
19.1
18.3
18.3
16.2
17.8
18.2
17.0
18.6
14.2
17.0

Total

58.3
58.1
57.9
57.4
57.2
57.2
57.1
56.9
56.7
56.7
56.7
56.4
55.4
55.4
54.8
54.4
54.2
54.1
53.4
53.1
48.8
44.4



